
Jahreswertung WWCS 2024

Ausstellung - Whippet

Rüden 1 Cherubim's Royal Hagen

2 Fantastic Farrell of Beautiful Emotions

3 Kuskaya's Finlay

4 Silken Diamond Blake be my Hero

5 Dancing Dario of Beautiful Emotions

6 Fantastic Finn of Beautiful Emotions

7 Rivarco Love My Destiny to Wild in Wolf Spirit Federico

8 Royal Edgar D'une Histoire Sans Fin

9 Fortheringhay's Garret

10 Alzirr de L'âme du Joran

11 Un Coeur D'une Histoire Sans Fin

12 Secret Mickey D'une Histoire Sans Fin

Hündinnen 1 Doremi Daylight Song

2 Fantastic Farrah of Beautiful Emotions

3 Fortheringhay's Fearless Felicity

4 Belle Lune du L'âme du Joran

5 Uptempo A Priori

6 Be Amazing of Beautiful Emotions

7 Acuarela Del'Rio Korica

8 Naturatas Karma Satya

9 Cielo Nocturno Americano D'amore

10 Une Fleur d'une Histoire sans Fin

11 Fortheringhay's Fair Lady

12 Unique d'une Histoire sans Fin

13 Naturatas Oh Pretty Women

14 Dancing Daphne of Beautiful Emotions

15 Eternal Love Emma of Beautiful Emotions

16 Alnima de L'âme du Joran

17 Naturatas Pimpernelle

18 Fantastic Finja of Beautiful Emotions



19 Aaniston Inga Has Issues

20 Tumainia Fleur d'0r

21 Une Réalité d'une Histoire sans Fin

22 Naturatas Golden Amber

23 Naturatas Lapis Lazuli

24 Silverhawk's Dark Desire

Rüden Veteranen 1 Kuskaya's Endless Lucky Chance

Hündinnen Veteranen 1 Avanne of Goldenblue

2 Naturatas Better Girl Be Bright

3 Silverhawk's Zapzarap

4 Whipcat Another Day in Paradise

Coursing - Whippet

Rüden 1 Royal Edgar D'une Histoire Sans Fin

2 Rio Tiger of the Moon

3 Cupido de Lobito Azul

4 Silverhawk's Finisher

5 Silverhawk's Ghost of the Hawk

6 ReadySteadyGo of Resin Farm

7 Esplendigos Dolce Gusto

Hündinnen 1 Finja of Goldenblue

2 Fantastic Farrah of Beautiful Emotions

3 Dizzy Daisy of Goldenblue

4 Tumainia Fleur d'or

5 Cookie of Goldenblue

6 Red Rose of Resin Farm

7 Eternal Love of Beautiful Emotions

8  Tumainia Gypsy

9 Dancing Daphne of Beautiful Emotions

10 Great to have socks of Goldenblue

11 Perle Noir d'une Histoire sans Fin



12 Silverhawk's Dark Desire

13 Good to be here of Goldenblue

14 Fashion Girl Fjesta v. Scalindjo

15 Silverhawk's Goddess of Hawks

16 Inga has Issues

17 Goodie Gumdrop of Goldenblue

18 Firebomb La Bamba 

19 For Pleasure Faye Dunaway

20 Be Amazing of Beautiful Emotions

Rüden Nat. GK 1 Cielo de Lobito Azul

2 Dancing Dario of Beautiful Emotions

3 Tumainia Gin anima venti

4 Secret Mickey d'une Histoire sans Fin

5 Edition of Goldenblue

6 For Pleasure Frank Sinatra

7 Velorium Drakon

Hündinnen Nat. GK 1 Sharleen Ultra of the Moon

2 Chelsea of Goldenblue

3 For Pleasure Farrah Fawcett

Rüden Senioren 1 O' Ready Lurabo of the Moon

Hündinnen Senioren 1 Only you d'Elwood Meadows

2 Millriver's Artio

3 Ginger of Runnig Spirit

Rennen - Whippet

Rüden - Alle 1 Silverhawk's Finisher

2 Rio Tiger of the Moon



3 Silverhawk's Ghost of the hawk

4 Alzirr de L'âme du Joran

Rüden Nat. GK 1 Dancing Dario of Beautiful Emotions

2 Velorium Drakon

3 Tumainia Gin anima venti

Rüden Senioren 1 Kuskaya's Endless Lucky Chance 

Hündinnen - ALLE 1 Good to be here of Goldenblue

2 Fantastic Farrah of Beautiful Emotions

3 Finja of Goldenblue

4 Dancing Daphne of Beautiful Emotions

5 Cookie of Goldenblue

6 Great to have socks of Goldenblue

7 Giorgina of Goldenblue

8 Goodie Gumdrop of Goldenblue

9 Dizzy Daisy of Goldenblue

10 Eternal Love Emma of Beautiful Emotions

11 Tumainia Fleur d'or

12 Tumainia Gybsy

13 Millriver's Dunja

14 Be Amazing of Beautiful Emotions

15 Alnima de L'âme du Joran

16 Silverhawk's Goddess of Hawks

Hündinnen Nat. GK 1 Chelsea of Goldenblue

Hündinnen Senioren 1 Ginger Running Spirit

Ausstellung - Italienische Windspiele

Rüden 1 Coriandolo Del Colle Folignato

2 Pince Moi Je Rêve de Magistris

3 Joy at Sole Più Piccolo Veimstris



4 Trop Sérieux S'Abstenir De Magistris

5 Houdini Sole Più Piccolo

Hündinnen 1 Uma De La Squadra D'Elite

2 Toscana Etoile De La Squadra D'Elite

3 Carmel Charming von den Windelfen

4 Once Upon Alagaësia

5 Greytoday Valla

6 Silverhawk's Canta del Vento

7 Sayuri YSL De La Squadra D'Elite

8 Kalina Sole Più Piccolo

9 Elliana Edem Sole Più Piccolo

10 Glinnalis Regina

Rüden Veteranen 1 Famous vom Palast der Winde

Hündinnen Veteranen 1 Baldessine Piccolo Bandito

Coursing - Italienische Windspiele

Rüden 1 Houdini Sole più piccolo

Hündinnen 1 Greytoday Valla

2 Silverhawk's Canta del Vento

Rüden Senioren 1 Balou Jetstream

2 Aramis Jetstream

Hündinnen Senioren 1 Baghira Jetstream

Rüden Nat. GK 1

Hündinnen Nat. GK 1 Cristy Avatar Pinc



Rennen - Italienische Windspiele

Rüden 1 Houdini Sole più piccolo

Hündinnen 1 Greytoday Valla

Rüden Nat. GK 1

Hündinnen  Nat. GK 1 Cristy Avatar Pinc

Rüden Senioren 1 Balou Jetstream

2 Aramis Jetstram

Hündinnen Senioren 1 Baldessine Piccolo Bandito


